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Sport President Treasurer
Baseball Ashley Flusche Mark Blackwell

ashley.flusche@gmail.com mark@blackwellsvcs.com
Basketball (boys) Keith Dalessandro Blu Madrid

keith@pinnacledesignco.com elemadr@att.net
Basketball (girls) Jessica Smith Debbie Davis

smithspy00@gmail.com dkdavis.ghs@gmail.com 
Cheer Jayna Mayer Mike Mayer

unioncheerboosterclub@gmail.com
Football Travis Wood

travislanewood@icloud.com

Melisa Rowe
unionmommas@gmail.com

Golf Kristee Gentry Matt Fore
khg81314@gmail.com coachmatt4@gmail.com

Highsteppers Nikki Frasier Michelle Williams
nfrasier.3@gmail.com   mwilliams9725@gmail.com

Pom Suzanne Martin Magan Baggett
martin.suzanne@unionps.org megan.baggett@sbcglobal.net

Soccer (boys) Brandon Almedia Michelle Williams
brandonusbc2023@gmail.com mwilliams9725@gmail.com

Soccer (girls) Stephanie Kornegay Erica Wright
stephanie_kornegay@yahoo.com 

Softball Jessia Williams
unionsoftballboosterclub@gmail.com

Swimming Matt Bacon Chalice Wilson
mathewbacon@me.com chalice.wilson@gmail.com

Tennis Brian Jennings Scott Long
brianj@hptulsa.com shlamc95@gmail.com

Track / CC Wendy Matson Kevin Brown
wendymatson@yahoo.com kbrown@expl.com

Volleyball Stephanie Irick Elizabeth Thiessen
unionvolleyballboosterclub@gmail.com ethiessen1@cox.net

Wrestling (boys) Trey Smith Bobby Jefferson
smithx3@valornet.com icefighter77@yahoo.com

Wrestling (girls) Ashlei Cathey Michael Ellis
ugwbooster@gmail.com MichaelElizabeth10@gmail.com
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